
 

 

Train Route of - 12279, TAJ EXPRESS

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 VGLJ Virangana Lakshmibai(Jhanshi) First 15.20 1 0

2 DAA Datia 15.39 15.41 1 25

3 DBA Dabra 16.02 16.04 1 56

4 GWL Gwalior Jn 16.34 16.39 1 98

5 MRA Morena 17.03 17.05 1 136

6 DHO Dhaulpur 17.40 17.42 1 164

7 AGC Agra Cantt 18.15 18.20 1 216

8 RKM Raja Ki Mandi 18.28 18.30 1 220

9 MTJ Mathura Jn 19.00 19.05 1 270

10 FDB Faridabad 20.45 20.47 1 382

11 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 21.05 Last 1 403

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 26-Apr-2024


